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City of Dana Point

33282 Golden Lantern Dana Point, CA 92629
Phone: (949) 248-3500 www.danapoint.org FAX:(949) 234-2820

Vehicle List by De

Department Location Veh No Tag No Vehicle Description Driver Driver Name
Community Development  City Hall 42-204 E1258204 2008 Ford Escape SUV Building i

Community Development City Hall 43-986 E1307986 2008 Ford Ranger Pickup Code Enforc |

Community Development  City Hall 43-569 E1208569 2005 Ford Crown Victoria Sedan Planning ,

Community Development City Hall 43-118 E1231118 2006 Ford Ranger Pickup Code Enforc |

Community Development City Hall 43-236 E1258236 2008 Ford Ranger Pickup Code Enforc

Community Development City Hall 43-863 E1394863 2014 Ford F-150 Pickup Code Enforc |

Community Development City Hall 42-795 E1242795 2008 GMC Yukon SUV Motor Pool

Community Development City Hall 42-157 E1258157 2008 Ford Escape SUV Building ,

Community Development City Hall 42-158 E1258158 2008 Ford Escape SUV Building

9 Vehicles Listed for: Community Development

Community Services City Hall 81-343 E1315343 2010 Ford E-150 Van Recreation
Community Services City Hall 55-722 E1213722 2006 GMC Sierra Hybrid Pickup Parks .
Community Services City Hall 55-673 E1241673 2006 Ford F-250 Pickup Parks ,
Community Services City Hall 55-608 E1507608 2016 Ford F-150 Pickup Natrual Reso |,
Community Services City Hall 55-857 E1408857 2012 Ford E-150 Pickup Parks Direct |
Community Services City Hall 55-868 E1394868 2014 GEM EILXD Golf Cart Parks
Community Services City Hall 81-68T 812968T 2011 EZGO ST Express Golf Cart Recreation
Community Services Community Center 52-747 E1506747 2007 B&B Utility Trailer Streets ;
Community Services Community Center 55-734 E1501734 2006 Wylie Dump Trailer Parks ;

9 Vehicles Listed for: Community Services

Emergency Services City Hall 12-245 E1253245 2007 Ford F-250 Pickup Emergency
Emergency Services City Hall 12-542 E1455542 2016 Ford Explorer SUV Emergency
Emergency Services City Hall 12-813 E1346813 2011 Chevrolet Tahoe SUV Motor Pool

3 Vehicles Listed for: Emergency Services

Facilities City Hall 95-519 E1392519 2014 Ford F-550 Bucket Truck Facilities ;
Facilities City Hall 95-009 1200009 2003 Snowbear Carrier Trailer Facilities i
Facilities City Hall 95-950 1259950 2007 Carson Utility Trailer Facilities ,
Facilities City Hall 95-SMOKER  E311214Y 2012 Pits by JJ JJ24x48 Smoker / Gril Facilities ,

4 Vehicles Listed for: Facilities

Police Services City Hall 51-222 2012 Polaris Ranger 800 XP OHV Police Servic
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Department

Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services

Phone: (949) 248-3500

City of Dana Point

33282 Golden Lantern Dana Point, CA 92629
www.danapoint.org

FAX:(949) 234-2820

Location

City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall

12 Vehicles Listed for: Police Services

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Yard
City Yard
City Yard

10 Vehicles Listed for: Public Works

47 Total Vehicles Listed
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Vehicle List by De

Veh No

61-607
61-951
61-501
61-537
61-387
61-499
61-502
61-023
61-316
61-329
61-078

51-761
51-608
51-080
56-333
51-044
51-606
51-453
52-924
56-10Y
56-00Y

Tag No

E1335607
E1034951
E1329501
E1254537
E1503387
E1174499
E1329502
E1241023
E1085316
4KR7329
E639078

E1394761
E018698

E1299080
E1455333
E1258044
E1335606
E1463453
E1513924
E311210Y
E311209Y

artment

Vehicle Description

2008 Chevrolet Tahoe SUV
1999 Chevrolet Astro Van
2009 Ford Escape SUV
2006 Ford Crown Victoria Sedan
2017 Ford Explorer SUV
2003 Ford Excursion SUV
2009 Ford Escape SUV
2008 Jeep Wrangler SUV
2004 Ford F-150 Pickup
2008 Carson Carier Trailer
2007 Smart Radar Trailer

2013 Ford F-150 Pickup

1997 Ford Ranger Pickup

2008 GMC Sierra Hybrid Pickup
2014 Ford F-150 Pickup

2008 Ford F-250 Pickup

2009 Chevrolet Tahoe SUV

2016 Dodge Charger Sedan
2016 Wanco Radar Trailer

2012 Wanco Traffic Signal Trailer
2012 Wanco Traffic Signal Trailer

Driver

Driver Name

Administrativ |

VIPS
Communitie
Motor Pool
Police Chief
CSU Sergea
Community
School Reso
Motor Pool

Police Servic |

Police Servic

Streets Man
Public Work
Deputy Publi
Engineering
Motor Pool
Motor Pool
Deputy City
Streets
Engineering
Engineering

¥
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