City of Dana Point 33282 Golden Lantern Dana Point, CA 92629 www.danapoint.org

Phone: (949) 248-3500

FAX: (949) 234-2820

Vehicle List by Department										
Department	Location	Veh No	Tag No	Vehicle Description	Driver	Driver Name				
Community Development	City Hall	42-204	E1258204	2008 Ford Escape SUV	Building					
Community Development	City Hall	43-986	E1307986	2008 Ford Ranger Pickup	Code Enforc					
Community Development	City Hall	43-569	E1208569	2005 Ford Crown Victoria Sedan	Planning					
Community Development	City Hall	43-118	E1231118	2006 Ford Ranger Pickup	Code Enforc					
Community Development	City Hall	43-236	E1258236	2008 Ford Ranger Pickup	Code Enforc	¥				
Community Development	City Hall	43-863	E1394863	2014 Ford F-150 Pickup	Code Enforc	,				
Community Development	City Hall	42-795	E1242795	2008 GMC Yukon SUV	Motor Pool	,				
Community Development	City Hall	42-157	E1258157	2008 Ford Escape SUV	Building	i i				
Community Development	City Hall	42-158	E1258158	2008 Ford Escape SUV	Building	i				
9 Vehicles Listed for:	Community Development									
Community Services	City Hall	81-343	E1315343	2010 Ford E-150 Van	Recreation					
Community Services	City Hall	55-722	E1213722	2006 GMC Sierra Hybrid Pickup	Parks	· ·				
Community Services	City Hall	55-673	E1241673	2006 Ford F-250 Pickup	Parks					
Community Services	City Hall	55-608	E1507608	2016 Ford F-150 Pickup	Natrual Reso	1				
Community Services	City Hall	55-857	E1408857	2012 Ford E-150 Pickup	Parks Direct	,				
Community Services	City Hall	55-868	E1394868	2014 GEM EILXD Golf Cart	Parks	,				
Community Services	City Hall	81-68T	812968T	2011 EZGO ST Express Golf Cart	Recreation	1				
Community Services	Community Center	52-747	E1506747	2007 B&B Utility Trailer	Streets	¥ -				
Community Services	Community Center	55-734	E1501734	2006 Wylie Dump Trailer	Parks	1				
9 Vehicles Listed for: Community Services										
Emergency Services	City Hall	12-245	E1253245	2007 Ford F-250 Pickup	Emergency					
Emergency Services	City Hall	12-542	E1455542	2016 Ford Explorer SUV	Emergency	•				
Emergency Services	City Hall	12-813	E1346813	2011 Chevrolet Tahoe SUV	Motor Pool	1				
3 Vehicles Listed for:	Emergency Services									
Facilities	City Hall	95-519	E1392519	2014 Ford F-550 Bucket Truck	Facilities					
Facilities	City Hall	95-009	1200009	2003 Snowbear Carrier Trailer	Facilities					
Facilities	City Hall	95-950	1259950	2007 Carson Utility Trailer	Facilities	* x				
Facilities	City Hall	95-SMOKER	E311214Y	2012 Pits by JJ JJ24x48 Smoker / Gril	Facilities					
4 Vehicles Listed for: Facilities										
Police Services	City Hall	51-222		2012 Polaris Ranger 800 XP OHV	Police Servic					

City of Dana Point 33282 Golden Lantern Dana Point, CA 92629 www.danapoint.org

Phone: (949) 248-3500

FAX: (949) 234-2820

Vehicle List by Department									
Department	Location	Veh No	Tag No	Vehicle Description	Driver	Driver Name			
Police Services	City Hall	61-607	E1335607	2009 Chevrolet Tahoe SUV	Administrativ	,			
Police Services	City Hall	61-951	E1034951	1999 Chevrolet Astro Van	VIPS	1			
Police Services	City Hall	61-501	E1329501	2009 Ford Escape SUV	Communitie	•			
Police Services	City Hall	61-537	E1254537	2006 Ford Crown Victoria Sedan	Motor Pool	3			
Police Services	City Hall	61-387	E1503387	2017 Ford Explorer SUV	Police Chief	,			
Police Services	City Hall	61-499	E1174499	2003 Ford Excursion SUV	CSU Sergea	,			
Police Services	City Hall	61-502	E1329502	2009 Ford Escape SUV	Community	,			
Police Services	City Hall	61-023	E1241023	2008 Jeep Wrangler SUV	School Reso	,			
Police Services	City Hall	61-316	E1085316	2004 Ford F-150 Pickup	Motor Pool	j.			
Police Services	City Hall	61-329	4KR7329	2008 Carson Carier Trailer	Police Service	; ,			
Police Services	City Hall	61-078	E639078	2007 Smart Radar Trailer	Police Service	,			
12 Vehicles Liste	d for: Police Services								
Public Works	City Hall	51-761	E1394761	2013 Ford F-150 Pickup	Streets Man				
Public Works	City Hall	51-698	E018698	1997 Ford Ranger Pickup	Public Work				
Public Works	City Hall	51-080	E1299080	2008 GMC Sierra Hybrid Pickup	Deputy Publi	,			
Public Works	City Hall	56-333	E1455333	2014 Ford F-150 Pickup	Engineering	,			
Public Works	City Hall	51-044	E1258044	2008 Ford F-250 Pickup	Motor Pool	,			
Public Works	City Hall	51-606	E1335606	2009 Chevrolet Tahoe SUV	Motor Pool	,			
Public Works	City Hall	51-453	E1463453	2016 Dodge Charger Sedan	Deputy City	,			
Public Works	City Yard	52-924	E1513924	2016 Wanco Radar Trailer	Streets	,			
Public Works	City Yard	56-10Y	E311210Y	2012 Wanco Traffic Signal Trailer	Engineering	3			
Public Works	City Yard	56-09Y	E311209Y	2012 Wanco Traffic Signal Trailer	Engineering	· ·			
10 Vehicles Lister	d for: Public Works								

⁴⁷ Total Vehicles Listed